
SBK
RFME ESBK 2025
Entrenamiento Libre 1

Classification
No Rider Nat Team Bike Time Lap Total Gap KphTires Cl.

1:43.650 161.7- -BORJA GOMEZ TEAM HONDA LAGLISSE 951 12 SBKHONDAESP

1:44.009 161.2+0.359 +0.359IVO LOPES BMW EASYRACE TEAM 12122 75 SBKPOR Dunlop

1:44.042 161.1+0.392 +0.033ROMAN RAMOS KAWASAKI PALMETO JDO RACING TEAM 1133 40 SBKKAWASAKIESP Pirelli

1:44.410 160.6+0.760 +0.368STEVEN ODENDAAL NEW2 PROJECT 1294 44 SBKRSA

1:44.788 160.0+1.138 +0.378CHRISTOPHE PONSSON GIL MOTOR SPORT 1235 23 SBKFRA

1:46.573 157.3+2.923 +1.785FRANCISCO J. PALOMERA TEAM HONDA LAGLISSE 986 57 STCK1000HONDAESP

1:46.589 157.3+2.939 +0.016PACO MORALES BRITISH CARRERA TEAM 957 96 STCK1000HONDAESP

1:46.689 157.1+3.039 +0.100JUAN RODRIGUEZ PS RACING TEAM 12118 33 STCK1000YAMAHAESP Dunlop

1:46.755 157.0+3.105 +0.066MAURO GONZALEZ DEZA - BOX 77 RACING TEAM 12119 37 STCK1000KAWASAKIESP Pirelli

1:47.010 156.7+3.360 +0.255VILLE VALTONEN TEAM SENSETEC 11310 13 SBKFIN Pirelli

1:47.196 156.4+3.546 +0.186JUAN PABLO URIOSTEGUI TEAM HONDA LAGLISSE 12811 51 STCK1000HONDAMEX Dunlop

1:47.500 156.0+3.850 +0.304JUAN M. ZARZA ADN MOTOS RACING 12312 56 STCK1000ESP Dunlop

1:47.823 155.5+4.173 +0.323OLA NESBAKKEN BMW EASYRACE TEAM 121013 38 STCK1000ESP Dunlop

1:47.950 155.3+4.300 +0.127SAMUEL DIAZ TECNIRACING 11314 17 STCK1000ESP

1:48.797 154.1+5.147 +0.847JUAN JOSE NUÑEZ KAWASAKI PALMETO JDO RACING TEAM 9615 29 STCK1000KAWASAKIESP Pirelli

1:48.921 153.9+5.271 +0.124JAVIER ARTIME TEAM HONDA LAGLISSE 9416 4 STCK1000HONDAESP

1:49.769 152.7+6.119 +0.848RETO WIEDERKEHR TEAM SENSETEC 111017 82 STCK1000SUI Pirelli

1:50.176 152.2+6.526 +0.407AFONSO VIVAS AZEVEDO ALMA RACING TEAM 4418 22 STCK1000YAMAHAPOR Dunlop

1:50.338 151.9+6.688 +0.162YOUSEF SORIANO MORANTES RACING 9919 36 STCK1000YAMAHAESP Dunlop

1:54.347 146.6+10.697 +4.009JULIO DOMINGUEZ SRT 10320 92 STCK1000HONDAESP Dunlop

ESTEVE RABAT RABAT RACING21 53 SBKYAMAHAESP Pirelli

1:43.650 161.7 Kph BORJA GOMEZLap 5Fastest Lap:

DRY
Published at: ..............................

Track Status:

Timekeeper:

Denís del Pozo

Race Director:

Jaume París
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Entrenamiento Libre 1
RFME ESBK 2025
SBK

Classification by Class

No Rider Nat Team Bike Time Lap Total Gap Kph

STCK1000
1:46.573 157.3571 TEAM HONDA LAGLISSEFRANCISCO J. PALOMERA HONDA 8 9ESP

1:46.589 +0.016 +0.016 157.3962 BRITISH CARRERA TEAMPACO MORALES HONDA 5 9ESP

1:46.689 +0.116 +0.100 157.1333 PS RACING TEAMJUAN RODRIGUEZ YAMAHA 11 12ESP

1:46.755 +0.182 +0.066 157.0374 DEZA - BOX 77 RACING TEAMMAURO GONZALEZ KAWASAKI 11 12ESP

1:47.196 +0.623 +0.441 156.4515 TEAM HONDA LAGLISSEJUAN PABLO URIOSTEGUI HONDA 8 12MEX

1:47.500 +0.927 +0.304 156.0566 ADN MOTOS RACINGJUAN M. ZARZA 3 12ESP

1:47.823 +1.250 +0.323 155.5387 BMW EASYRACE TEAMOLA NESBAKKEN 10 12ESP

1:47.950 +1.377 +0.127 155.3178 TECNIRACINGSAMUEL DIAZ 3 11ESP

1:48.797 +2.224 +0.847 154.1299 KAWASAKI PALMETO JDO RACING TEAMJUAN JOSE NUÑEZ KAWASAKI 6 9ESP

1:48.921 +2.348 +0.124 153.9410 TEAM HONDA LAGLISSEJAVIER ARTIME HONDA 4 9ESP

1:49.769 +3.196 +0.848 152.78211 TEAM SENSETECRETO WIEDERKEHR 10 11SUI

1:50.176 +3.603 +0.407 152.22212 ALMA RACING TEAMAFONSO VIVAS AZEVEDO YAMAHA 4 4POR

1:50.338 +3.765 +0.162 151.93613 MORANTES RACINGYOUSEF SORIANO YAMAHA 9 9ESP

1:54.347 +7.774 +4.009 146.69214 SRTJULIO DOMINGUEZ HONDA 3 10ESP

SBK
1:43.650 161.7121 TEAM HONDA LAGLISSEBORJA GOMEZ HONDA 5 9ESP

1:44.009 +0.359 +0.359 161.2752 BMW EASYRACE TEAMIVO LOPES 12 12POR

1:44.042 +0.392 +0.033 161.1403 KAWASAKI PALMETO JDO RACING TEAMROMAN RAMOS KAWASAKI 3 11ESP

1:44.410 +0.760 +0.368 160.6444 NEW2 PROJECTSTEVEN ODENDAAL 9 12RSA

1:44.788 +1.138 +0.378 160.0235 GIL MOTOR SPORTCHRISTOPHE PONSSON 3 12FRA

1:47.010 +3.360 +2.222 156.7136 TEAM SENSETECVILLE VALTONEN 3 11FIN

537 RABAT RACINGESTEVE RABAT YAMAHAESP

DRYTrack Status:Published at: ..............................

Timekeeper:

Denís del Pozo

Race Director:

Jaume París
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Entrenamiento Libre 1
RFME ESBK 2025
SBK

Best Sector Times

Pos

Best 
Lap

Ideal 
Lap

Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3
Rider Time Rider Time Rider Time Pos

Sector 4
Rider TimeNo No No No No

1 B.GOMEZ 17.740 B.GOMEZ 32.505 I.LOPES 21.346 1:43.597 1:43.650 (1)112 12 75 1231.971B.GOMEZ12

2 I.LOPES 17.930 R.RAMOS 32.550 R.RAMOS 21.350 1:44.006 1:44.009 (2)275 40 40 7532.101I.LOPES75

3 R.RAMOS 17.976 S.ODENDAAL 32.599 B.GOMEZ 21.381 1:44.012 1:44.042 (3)340 44 12 4032.136R.RAMOS40

4 S.ODENDAAL 17.980 I.LOPES 32.629 C.PONSSON 21.510 1:44.330 1:44.410 (4)444 75 23 4432.199S.ODENDAAL44

5 C.PONSSON 17.986 C.PONSSON 32.999 S.ODENDAAL 21.552 1:44.759 1:44.788 (5)523 23 44 2332.264C.PONSSON23

6 F.PALOMERA 18.020 J.RODRIGUEZ 33.312 F.PALOMERA 21.840 1:46.064 1:46.689 (8)657 33 57 3332.842J.RODRIGUEZ33

7 J.RODRIGUEZ 18.049 P.MORALES 33.345 J.RODRIGUEZ 21.861 1:46.193 1:46.573 (6)733 96 33 5732.950P.MORALES96

8 M.GONZALEZ 18.301 F.PALOMERA 33.381 P.MORALES 21.868 1:46.530 1:46.589 (7)837 57 96 9632.952F.PALOMERA57

9 V.VALTONEN 18.348 M.GONZALEZ 33.422 M.GONZALEZ 21.899 1:46.612 1:46.755 (9)913 37 37 3732.990M.GONZALEZ37

10 P.MORALES 18.367 V.VALTONEN 33.472 J.ZARZA 22.093 1:46.919 1:47.010 (10)1096 13 56 1333.001V.VALTONEN13

11 J.ZARZA 18.395 J.URIOSTEGUI 33.480 V.VALTONEN 22.098 1:47.131 1:47.196 (11)1156 51 13 5133.041J.ZARZA56

12 J.URIOSTEGUI 18.397 S.DIAZ 33.719 J.NUÑEZ 22.112 1:47.306 1:47.500 (12)1251 17 29 5633.064J.URIOSTEGUI51

13 O.NESBAKKEN 18.431 J.ZARZA 33.777 J.URIOSTEGUI 22.190 1:47.721 1:47.823 (13)1338 56 51 3833.254O.NESBAKKEN38

14 S.DIAZ 18.533 O.NESBAKKEN 33.781 S.DIAZ 22.247 1:47.868 1:47.950 (14)1417 38 17 1733.369S.DIAZ17

15 J.NUÑEZ 18.682 J.NUÑEZ 33.896 O.NESBAKKEN 22.255 1:48.391 1:48.797 (15)1529 29 38 2933.597J.ARTIME4

16 R.WIEDERKEHR 18.907 J.ARTIME 33.922 J.ARTIME 22.411 1:48.889 1:48.921 (16)1682 4 4 433.701J.NUÑEZ29

17 J.ARTIME 18.959 R.WIEDERKEHR 34.214 R.WIEDERKEHR 22.587 1:49.497 1:49.769 (17)174 82 82 8233.789R.WIEDERKEHR82

18 Y.SORIANO 18.977 A.VIVAS AZEVEDO 34.510 A.VIVAS AZEVEDO 22.606 1:50.098 1:50.176 (18)1836 22 22 2233.894A.VIVAS AZEVEDO22

19 A.VIVAS AZEVEDO 19.088 Y.SORIANO 34.639 Y.SORIANO 22.699 1:50.245 1:50.338 (19)1922 36 36 3633.930Y.SORIANO36

20 J.DOMINGUEZ 19.973 J.DOMINGUEZ 35.523 J.DOMINGUEZ 23.472 1:54.101 1:54.347 (20)2092 92 92 9235.133J.DOMINGUEZ92
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Entrenamiento Libre 1
RFME ESBK 2025
SBK

Best Top Speed

Rider Team

Top 1 Top 2 Top 3 Top 4 Top 5

Kph Lap Kph Lap Kph Lap Kph Lap Kph Lap AvgNo Class

312.4 6 309.7 8 308.9 9 308.0 7 307.1 3 309.2TEAM HONDA LAGLISSE12 SBKBORJA GOMEZ

308.9 9 308.0 10 307.1 11 306.3 8 306.3 6 307.3TEAM HONDA LAGLISSE51 STCK1000JUAN PABLO URIOSTEGUI

308.9 4 308.9 9 305.4 5 305.4 6 305.4 8 306.8TEAM HONDA LAGLISSE57 STCK1000FRANCISCO J. PALOMERA

305.4 12 305.4 2 303.7 10 302.8 11 302.8 9 304.0NEW2 PROJECT44 SBKSTEVEN ODENDAAL

303.7 3 301.2 4 298.7 2 297.9 5 297.0 8 299.7TEAM HONDA LAGLISSE4 STCK1000JAVIER ARTIME

302.8 9 302.0 12 302.0 10 301.2 11 301.2 8 301.8GIL MOTOR SPORT23 SBKCHRISTOPHE PONSSON

302.0 2 299.5 11 297.9 12 297.9 10 297.9 9 299.0DEZA - BOX 77 RACING TEAM37 STCK1000MAURO GONZALEZ

302.0 11 300.3 12 300.3 10 299.5 3 297.0 8 299.8BMW EASYRACE TEAM38 STCK1000OLA NESBAKKEN

302.0 12 301.2 11 300.3 10 300.3 9 300.3 4 300.8BMW EASYRACE TEAM75 SBKIVO LOPES

300.3 8 300.3 9 299.5 4 298.7 2 298.7 3 299.5BRITISH CARRERA TEAM96 STCK1000PACO MORALES

299.5 10 299.5 9 299.5 8 298.7 5 298.7 3 299.2TEAM SENSETEC13 SBKVILLE VALTONEN

298.7 5 298.7 6 297.0 3 296.2 7 296.2 8 297.4KAWASAKI PALMETO JDO RACING TEAM29 STCK1000JUAN JOSE NUÑEZ

298.7 7 297.0 9 297.0 8 296.2 4 295.4 3 296.9TEAM SENSETEC82 STCK1000RETO WIEDERKEHR

297.9 11 297.9 10 297.9 8 297.0 9 296.2 7 297.4KAWASAKI PALMETO JDO RACING TEAM40 SBKROMAN RAMOS

295.4 8 295.4 3 294.6 12 293.8 11 293.8 9 294.6ADN MOTOS RACING56 STCK1000JUAN M. ZARZA

294.6 6 293.8 12 293.8 10 293.0 11 293.0 3 293.6PS RACING TEAM33 STCK1000JUAN RODRIGUEZ

293.0 2 292.3 3 289.9 4 180.9 1 264.0ALMA RACING TEAM22 STCK1000AFONSO VIVAS AZEVEDO

289.9 9 289.1 7 288.4 8 286.1 3 286.1 5 287.9MORANTES RACING36 STCK1000YOUSEF SORIANO

287.6 7 287.6 4 287.6 3 286.1 8 286.1 2 287.0TECNIRACING17 STCK1000SAMUEL DIAZ

279.5 5 278.8 8 278.8 7 278.1 3 278.1 2 278.7SRT92 STCK1000JULIO DOMINGUEZ

RABAT RACING53 SBKESTEVE RABAT
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Entrenamiento Libre 1
RFME ESBK 2025
SBK

Fastest Lap Sequence

Elapsed BikeTeamRider TimeClass Kph LapNo

1:44.575 160.3  23:37.918 IVO LOPES SBKBMW EASYRACE TEAM75

1:44.460 160.5  24:06.168 ROMAN RAMOS SBKKAWASAKIKAWASAKI PALMETO JDO RACING TEAM40

1:44.306 160.7  35:22.224 IVO LOPES SBKBMW EASYRACE TEAM75

1:44.042 161.1  35:50.210 ROMAN RAMOS SBKKAWASAKIKAWASAKI PALMETO JDO RACING TEAM40

1:43.650 161.7  523:24.210 BORJA GOMEZ SBKHONDATEAM HONDA LAGLISSE12
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Entrenamiento Libre 1
RFME ESBK 2025
SBK

Sector Analysis
B

Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Sector 4 Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Sector 4

Personal Best Session Best Crossing the pit lane

T.Spd T.Spd

Invalidated Lap__

HONDATEAM HONDA LAGLISSE
4

JAVIER ARTIME ESP

3:04.388 1 23.88736.5711:28.055 35.875 134.4

1:49.981 2 22.67134.29819.239 33.773 298.7

1:49.655 3 22.49334.03619.091 34.035 303.7

1:48.921 4 22.41133.95418.959 33.597 301.2

1:49.077 5 22.42933.92218.968 33.758 297.9

B2:23.445 6 27.25341.79723.396 50.999 181.5

9:35.128 7 24.25636.3937:57.631 36.848 108.2

B2:18.233 8 25.70639.51922.505 50.503 297.0

6:28.147 9 23.89335.6634:52.820 35.771 101.9

HONDATEAM HONDA LAGLISSE
12

BORJA GOMEZ ESP

8:12.863 1 22.39235.0866:42.315 33.070 138.3

1:44.886 2 21.49533.26217.893 32.236 305.4

B2:01.328 3 23.23632.92417.922 47.246 307.1

9:41.483 4 21.68633.8948:13.471 32.432 188.7

1:43.650 5 21.39732.50517.777 31.971 307.1

1:48.639 6 22.39034.46118.890 32.898 312.4

1:43.864 7 21.38132.64517.740 32.098 308.0

1:44.522 8 21.64632.85117.796 32.229 309.7

1:44.121 9 21.40532.76417.768 32.184 308.9

TEAM SENSETEC
13

VILLE VALTONEN FIN

2:40.404 1 24.10738.3951:03.997 33.905 112.9

1:47.487 2 22.22133.47218.772 33.022 298.7

1:47.010 3 22.09833.56318.348 33.001 298.7

1:47.773 4 22.16433.66018.626 33.323 292.3

1:47.678 5 22.19233.72518.400 33.361 298.7

B2:29.466 6 29.78345.61320.929 53.141 267.1

9:47.640 7 23.23735.5518:15.310 33.542 149.1

1:47.280 8 22.16133.60718.371 33.141 299.5

1:47.377 9 22.15533.63018.383 33.209 299.5

1:52.148 10 22.81834.02718.415 36.888 299.5

B2:31.292 11 29.85744.69721.804 54.934 241.6

TECNIRACING
17

SAMUEL DIAZ ESP

2:33.649 1 23.34536.58159.460 34.263 175.9

1:48.343 2 22.27333.90718.792 33.371 286.1

1:47.950 3 22.27133.71918.591 33.369 287.6

B2:03.857 4 22.24733.72618.533 49.351 287.6

B3:40.138 5 24.44337.8751:48.526 49.294 151.4

10:02.508 6 22.81434.9838:30.602 34.109 175.9

1:48.872 7 22.49133.97118.814 33.596 287.6

1:48.470 8 22.41133.86118.679 33.519 286.1

1:48.780 9 22.36833.93218.774 33.706 285.4

1:48.494 10 22.37033.94418.695 33.485 285.4

1:48.556 11 22.36933.96618.742 33.479 283.9

YAMAHAALMA RACING TEAM
22

AFONSO VIVAS AZEVEDO POR

2:22.804 1 23.54236.30348.174 34.785 180.9

1:51.932 2 22.88634.72419.608 34.714 293.0

1:50.511 3 22.95234.52619.139 33.894 292.3

1:50.176 4 22.60634.51019.088 33.972 289.9

GIL MOTOR SPORT
23

CHRISTOPHE PONSSON FRA

2:44.080 1 22.77335.4871:12.410 33.410 211.5

1:46.102 2 21.80433.25618.432 32.610 300.3

1:44.788 3 21.51033.00218.012 32.264 301.2

1:45.146 4 21.58133.00318.019 32.543 301.2

1:45.304 5 21.52133.01118.042 32.730 300.3

B1:53.485 6 21.67632.99917.986 40.824 301.2

10:11.266 7 21.88033.9528:42.494 32.940 175.6

1:45.948 8 21.80733.11518.166 32.860 301.2

1:46.037 9 21.79933.26718.062 32.909 302.8

1:46.108 10 21.78633.20618.073 33.043 302.0

1:46.407 11 21.82933.36918.197 33.012 301.2

1:45.966 12 21.77633.27118.072 32.847 302.0

KAWASAKIKAWASAKI PALMETO JDO RACING TEAM
29

JUAN JOSE NUÑEZ ESP

2:22.106 1 23.58435.93248.033 34.557 180.6

1:49.183 2 22.38434.14018.889 33.770 278.8

B2:01.708 3 22.23434.29218.769 46.413 297.0

16:19.355 4 23.20935.676... 33.879 164.5

1:48.906 5 22.11233.89618.682 34.216 298.7

1:48.797 6 22.21733.93018.780 33.870 298.7

1:49.344 7 22.31234.35618.957 33.719 296.2

1:48.926 8 22.39034.01718.818 33.701 296.2

1:54.440 9 22.44734.15518.856 38.982 295.4

YAMAHAPS RACING TEAM
33

JUAN RODRIGUEZ ESP

2:22.207 1 22.38734.43451.560 33.826 167.0

1:49.330 2 22.29134.32419.073 33.642 275.9

1:47.021 3 21.86133.31218.785 33.063 293.0

1:47.530 4 21.93733.54218.542 33.509 290.7

1:46.914 5 22.03333.64118.398 32.842 292.3

B2:03.886 6 21.96333.40518.383 50.135 294.6

10:53.263 7 22.39834.8009:22.713 33.352 152.3

1:47.582 8 22.17833.57918.576 33.249 291.5

1:46.972 9 22.04233.58318.146 33.201 292.3

1:46.788 10 21.93533.35418.470 33.029 293.8

1:46.689 11 21.94433.44518.441 32.859 293.0

1:47.007 12 21.99133.75718.049 33.210 293.8

YAMAHAMORANTES RACING
36

YOUSEF SORIANO ESP

B2:58.252 1 26.87042.99454.709 53.679 160.8

6:30.038 2 23.19135.7134:56.829 34.305 119.3

B2:11.479 3 22.69934.88819.182 54.710 286.1

9:39.379 4 22.99936.0218:05.953 34.406 104.3

1:51.426 5 22.77435.05819.252 34.342 286.1

1:51.409 6 22.80534.85919.463 34.282 284.6

1:51.238 7 22.88334.85819.294 34.203 289.1

1:50.539 8 22.82134.70519.083 33.930 288.4

1:50.338 9 22.73534.63918.977 33.987 289.9
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Entrenamiento Libre 1
RFME ESBK 2025
SBK

Sector Analysis
B

Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Sector 4 Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Sector 4

Personal Best Session Best Crossing the pit lane

T.Spd T.Spd

Invalidated Lap__

KAWASAKIDEZA - BOX 77 RACING TEAM
37

MAURO GONZALEZ ESP

1:59.369 1 22.86438.20423.748 34.553 194.1

1:48.546 2 22.32433.94918.718 33.555 302.0

1:48.000 3 22.05934.10318.437 33.401 297.9

1:48.030 4 22.34933.84918.465 33.367 296.2

1:47.494 5 22.04933.69118.465 33.289 294.6

B2:02.691 6 22.05033.75818.518 48.365 294.6

9:53.257 7 22.19333.9198:24.155 32.990 193.1

1:47.196 8 22.04833.56418.364 33.220 296.2

2:02.307 9 22.08633.57218.316 48.333 297.9

1:48.341 10 22.89433.75018.642 33.055 297.9

1:46.755 11 21.89933.51018.326 33.020 299.5

1:47.043 12 22.03233.42218.301 33.288 297.9

BMW EASYRACE TEAM
38

OLA NESBAKKEN ESP

1:59.236 1 23.27135.84124.639 35.485 184.3

1:50.197 2 22.66034.56619.056 33.915 294.6

1:49.438 3 22.47134.35218.742 33.873 299.5

1:49.155 4 22.41934.30418.702 33.730 296.2

1:48.556 5 22.29334.08918.605 33.569 296.2

B2:05.332 6 23.08335.44719.047 47.755 295.4

10:00.138 7 22.73235.0828:28.412 33.912 181.2

1:48.628 8 22.36433.98318.815 33.466 297.0

1:48.306 9 22.37833.85118.520 33.557 295.4

1:47.823 10 22.26733.84318.459 33.254 300.3

1:47.921 11 22.25533.82118.472 33.373 302.0

1:48.450 12 22.55833.78118.431 33.680 300.3

KAWASAKIKAWASAKI PALMETO JDO RACING TEAM
40

ROMAN RAMOS ESP

2:21.708 1 22.43934.02751.392 33.850 177.6

1:44.460 2 21.43732.60718.256 32.160 294.6

1:44.042 3 21.35032.55018.006 32.136 294.6

1:44.262 4 21.41432.67817.981 32.189 296.2

B1:52.129 5 21.82433.38817.992 38.925 295.4

12:21.242 6 21.58833.324... 32.629 185.2

1:45.058 7 21.61832.92818.122 32.390 296.2

1:45.129 8 21.68532.79118.173 32.480 297.9

1:44.808 9 21.57732.84917.976 32.406 297.0

1:49.199 10 21.92335.10419.527 32.645 297.9

1:45.194 11 21.66333.04718.027 32.457 297.9

NEW2 PROJECT
44

STEVEN ODENDAAL RSA

2:00.110 1 22.30835.57928.469 33.754 194.5

1:47.887 2 22.04133.61318.839 33.394 305.4

B1:58.522 3 21.82733.49918.555 44.641 301.2

3:22.361 4 21.60033.8561:54.585 32.320 151.0

1:45.229 5 21.62332.86918.215 32.522 299.5

B2:07.630 6 23.99535.98320.106 47.546 262.6

8:03.720 7 21.63733.4696:36.200 32.414 192.8

1:44.744 8 21.65332.68418.208 32.199 299.5

1:44.410 9 21.55232.59918.000 32.259 302.8

1:46.957 10 22.22733.34318.120 33.267 303.7

1:44.475 11 21.57232.67317.980 32.250 302.8

1:45.224 12 21.94732.73218.043 32.502 305.4

HONDATEAM HONDA LAGLISSE
51

JUAN PABLO URIOSTEGUI MEX

3:04.425 1 23.35235.6061:30.620 34.847 133.6

1:49.345 2 22.63434.12618.852 33.733 302.0

1:48.741 3 22.45133.94418.734 33.612 305.4

1:48.340 4 22.38533.99118.548 33.416 306.3

1:48.299 5 22.32533.85618.500 33.618 306.3

B2:07.143 6 23.41036.36918.475 48.889 306.3

9:53.787 7 22.58234.5798:22.729 33.897 141.0

1:47.196 8 22.25533.48018.397 33.064 306.3

1:47.514 9 22.19033.57518.407 33.342 308.9

1:48.561 10 22.57133.97718.522 33.491 308.0

1:48.603 11 22.50233.83618.721 33.544 307.1

1:47.939 12 22.28733.69918.582 33.371 305.4

ADN MOTOS RACING
56

JUAN M. ZARZA ESP

2:24.784 1 22.69235.34252.688 34.062 183.3

1:48.662 2 22.09334.42018.821 33.328 293.0

1:47.500 3 22.10833.83018.420 33.142 295.4

1:48.381 4 22.32534.03918.480 33.537 293.8

1:47.786 5 22.10934.03718.599 33.041 290.7

B2:18.921 6 30.79642.26319.264 46.598 292.3

10:37.449 7 22.53634.9369:06.748 33.229 101.8

1:48.455 8 22.17333.81618.395 34.071 295.4

1:48.634 9 22.14334.03618.666 33.789 293.8

1:54.632 10 23.07737.20120.748 33.606 243.2

1:47.896 11 22.22933.87318.508 33.286 293.8

1:47.579 12 22.11633.77718.436 33.250 294.6

HONDATEAM HONDA LAGLISSE
57

FRANCISCO J. PALOMERA ESP

2:21.958 1 23.56636.18947.567 34.636 160.8

1:49.630 2 22.38934.16619.248 33.827 270.4

1:47.563 3 22.05133.75918.694 33.059 299.5

1:46.844 4 21.96533.38118.340 33.158 308.9

1:46.710 5 21.85133.60918.288 32.962 305.4

B2:03.523 6 21.84933.62618.116 49.932 305.4

10:01.056 7 22.37935.1018:30.168 33.408 133.2

1:46.573 8 22.01833.41618.187 32.952 305.4

B3:04.819 9 21.84033.65918.020 1:51.300 308.9

BMW EASYRACE TEAM
75

IVO LOPES POR

1:53.343 1 21.95033.96124.757 32.675 180.9

1:44.575 2 21.49632.79518.065 32.219 300.3

1:44.306 3 21.50432.69717.980 32.125 299.5

1:44.308 4 21.43132.73117.957 32.189 300.3

1:44.284 5 21.42632.68317.993 32.182 298.7

1:45.185 6 21.95932.83417.930 32.462 297.9

B2:00.448 7 24.07135.07118.540 42.766 298.7

10:34.294 8 21.97635.3359:04.567 32.416 178.2

1:44.289 9 21.41632.67118.031 32.171 300.3

1:48.776 10 21.87435.63118.939 32.332 300.3
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Sector Analysis
B

Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Sector 4 Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Sector 4

Personal Best Session Best Crossing the pit lane

T.Spd T.Spd

Invalidated Lap__

1:44.277 11 21.42732.76317.981 32.106 301.2

1:44.009 12 21.34632.62917.933 32.101 302.0

TEAM SENSETEC
82

RETO WIEDERKEHR SUI

3:10.344 1 24.63436.8431:33.475 35.392 111.5

1:51.729 2 23.24034.71019.413 34.366 295.4

1:50.429 3 22.80034.41319.236 33.980 295.4

1:50.592 4 22.82534.68319.065 34.019 296.2

B2:12.660 5 29.64236.02519.387 47.606 289.9

11:13.387 6 23.16536.1519:40.020 34.051 152.3

1:50.447 7 22.81234.39819.016 34.221 298.7

1:50.242 8 22.80634.46119.049 33.926 297.0

1:49.933 9 22.81334.42418.907 33.789 297.0

1:49.769 10 22.58734.21419.133 33.835 294.6

1:50.168 11 22.74034.52318.937 33.968 294.6

HONDASRT
92

JULIO DOMINGUEZ ESP

2:49.560 1 25.14238.3741:07.688 38.356 143.4

1:56.129 2 23.82736.42220.432 35.448 278.1

1:54.347 3 23.54035.52320.151 35.133 278.1

2:04.959 4 23.86137.94324.714 38.441 275.2

B2:04.936 5 23.68835.63219.973 45.643 279.5

11:31.481 6 25.08039.9349:49.475 36.992 142.5

1:54.953 7 23.77735.80420.121 35.251 278.8

1:55.629 8 23.47235.55320.058 36.546 278.8

1:55.577 9 23.96435.97120.191 35.451 258.9

B2:38.503 10 29.80945.06926.240 57.385 273.9

HONDABRITISH CARRERA TEAM
96

PACO MORALES ESP

1:55.486 1 22.25734.51625.422 33.291 183.6

1:47.352 2 22.14033.63118.434 33.147 298.7

1:46.791 3 21.98033.41518.367 33.029 298.7

1:46.713 4 21.98333.40018.380 32.950 299.5

1:46.589 5 21.86833.34518.369 33.007 297.0

B2:11.216 6 23.29935.26018.835 53.822 297.9

10:54.272 7 23.75735.3069:21.530 33.679 189.7

1:47.552 8 22.06333.70518.505 33.279 300.3

B2:06.180 9 22.20733.79818.424 51.751 300.3
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Weather Report
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Track Status: DRY
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